termékadatok 64788

Termék megnevezés: 64788
Termék: 4050300213286
Mennyiség: Folding Box (FS) tartalmazza 1 Darab (DB)

Megtalalhatja a terméket az e-katalégusban:

http://catalog.myosram.com?~language=HU&~country=HU&it_p=4050300213286

Country specific categorizations

Order reference

Additional product data

Base (standard designation)

Electrical data
Nominal wattage

Nominal voltage

Dimensions & weight
Diameter
Length

Filament diameter

Lifespan

Lifespan

Light technical data
Luminous flux

Color temperature

Csomagolas fajtak

Product code Csomagolas fajtaja és tartalom
4050300213286 Folding Box tartalmazza 1 Darab
4050300213293 Karton tartalmazza 20 Darab
Literature

A summary of studio lamps can be found on the halogen studio lamps poster

64788

GY16

2000 W
230V

35.0 mm
145.0 mm
19.0 mm

400 h

52000 Im
3200 K

Dimensions in hxw x|
71,000 x 71,000 x 198,000
300,000 x 225,000 x 370,000

Brutté tomeg Mennyiség
133,000 (0,000) 1,027
3.199,000 (0,000) 27,070

For more information on halogen lamps for studio, stage and TV see the brochure "Good news for show business" and our cross-reference-list "Halogen High

VoltageLamps".
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